

804(1) b	EMBANKMENT (SELECTED BORROW)	Cu.m	4.0	3,564.00	14,256.00
804(4)	GRAVEL BEDDING	Cu.m	4.0	3,564.00	14,256.00
PART C.	TERMITE CONTROL				
1000 (1)	SOIL POISONING	Sq.m	94.04	99.00	9,309.96
PART D.	CONCRETE WORKS				
900(A)	REINFORCED CONCRETE COLUMN FOOTING	CU.M.	2.16	9,628.00	20,796.48
902(A)	REINFORCING STEEL FOR COLUMN FOOTING	KG.	170.55	83.00	14,155.65
900(B)	REINFORCED CONCRETE FOOTING TIE BEAM 1 & 2	CU.M.	3.90	12,945.00	50,485.50
902 (B)	REINFORCING STEEL FOOTING TIE BEAM 1 & 2	KG.	725.566	84.00	60,947.54
900(C)	REINFORCED CONCRETE COLUMN STIFF. COL. & PC	CU.M.	3.63	16,580.00	60,185.40
902(C)	REINFORCING STEEL FOR COLUMN STIFF. COL. & PC	KG.	1,143.495	84.00	96,053.58
900(D)	REINFORCED CONCRETE RB1, RB2, LRB & LINTEL BEAM	CU.M.	4.80	15,678.00	75,254.40
902(D)	REINFORCING STEEL FOR RB1,RB2, LRB & LINTEL BEAM	KG.	856.733	84.00	71,965.57
900(E)	REINFORCED CONCRETE FLOORING, CORRIDOR & RAMP	CU.M.	8.84	9,409.00	83,175.56
902(E)	REINFORCING STEEL FOR CONCRETE FLOORING, CORRIDOR & RAMP	KG.	373.812	88.00	32,895.46
900(F)	REINFORCED CONCRETE WORKS FOR ONE - UNIT C.R.	CU.M.	0.83	23,000.00	19,090.00
902(F)	REINFORCING STEEL FOR ONE - UNIT C.R.	KG.	109.70	87.00	9,543.90
PART E.	MASONRY WORKS				
1046	MASONRY WORKS (6" CHB)	Sq.m	87.02	1,736.00	151,066.72